ERRATA For

Work Takes a Holiday—

Confessions of a Natural Scientist of Behavior (for copies that have "0" as the last number in the "Improved Printing Number" line on page iv):

- -Page 9: paragraph 5, line 2: not (should be) nor
- -Page 30: paragraph 3, line 3: Counsel (should be) Counselor
- -Page 32: paragraph 1, last line: section (should be) sections
- -Page 45: paragraph 1, line 3: professor (should be) Professor
- -Page 52: paragraph 2, line 8: who could did (should be) who did
- -Page 91: paragraph 0, line 4: spring. (should be) spring,
- —Page 111: Ledoux 2015/2020 ref., line 8: name., (should be) name, AND line 12: (2009) (should be) 2009
- Page 147: paragraph 1, line 5: 1982 (should be) 1981
 AND Murrray (should be) Murray
- —Page 153: paragraph 1, line 1: century. (should be) century,
- -Page 155: paragraph 3, line 8: due its (should be) due to its
- -Page 158: Skinner 1982 ref.: 1982 (should be) 1981
- -Page 163: paragraph 1, line 4: painting (should be) paintings
- Page 213: paragraph 2, last line: Plesiglas (should be) Plexiglas
 AND paragraph 4, line 2: aricrib (should be) aircrib
- —Page 280: paragraph 2, last line: .com).] (should be) .com).
- —[in "Recent Vita" if present:] Page 337: second entry, line 4: textbook. (should be) textbook,